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DATE  TIME  WORKSHOP  TUTOR  

Sat 21st Jan    10.30 – 11.30 Information Morning EQUAL Ireland Team  

Thurs 26th Jan 5.30 – 6.30 Information Evening EQUAL Ireland Team  

Sat 4th Feb 9.30 - 12.30 Induction Day and welcome EQUAL Ireland Team 

Module 1: Learning to Learn 

Thurs 9th Feb  5-8pm Learning to Learn 1 Eilis Biggs  

Thurs 16th Feb  5-8pm Learning to Learn 2 Eilis Biggs  

Thurs 23rd Feb  5-8pm Learning to Learn 3 Eilis Biggs  

Module 2: Information Technology 

Sat 4th March 9 - 12.30 Information Technology 1 Riona Feerick  

Thurs 9th March 5-8pm Information Technology 2 Riona Feerick  

Sat 11th March 5-8pm Information Technology 3  Riona Feerick  

Thurs 16th March 5-8pm Information Technology 4 Riona Feerick 

Module 3: Business Development  

Thurs 30th March 5-8pm Business Development 1  Eilis Biggs  

Thurs 6th April 5-8pm Business Development 2  Eilis Biggs 

Thurs 13th April 5 -8 pm Business Development 3 Eilis Biggs 

Module 4: Community Development 

Thurs 20th April 5-8pm Community Development 1  Ivan Mc Philips 

Thurs 27th April 5-8pm Community Development 2 Ivan Mc Philips 

Thurs 4th May 5-8pm Community Development 3 Ivan Mc Philips 
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Module 5: Communications 

Thurs 11th  May 5- 8pm Communications 1 Eilis Biggs 

Thurs 18th  May 5-8pm Communications 2 Eilis Biggs 

Thurs 25th  May 5-8pm Communications 3 Eilis Biggs 

Thurs 8th June 5-8pm Communications 4 

Presentation 

Eilis Biggs 

Module 6: Sociology 

Thurs 15th June 5- 8pm Sociology 1 Sinead Gill 

Thurs 22nd June 5-8pm Sociology 2 Sinead Gill 

Thurs 29th June 5-8pm Sociology 3 Sinead Gill 

Thurs 6th July 5-8pm Sociology 4 Presentation Sinead Gill 

Sat 8th July 9.30-12.30 Final Reflection Day and 

next steps 

EQUAL Ireland Team 

 

 

 

 


